605 10TH ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33315 605 SW 10TH ST

$835,000

LAUDERDALE 2-9 D LOT 34 BLK 10 AKA: BLDG 1 UNIT A MAJESTIC MANOR
WEST Beautifully updated 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom home in the desirable * 2, 3 baths
Tarpon River neighborhood of Fort Lauderdale. This charming property * Residential,

. . . . . Townhouse
features a brand-new kitchen with modern finishes, stainless steel appliances,

* Residential,
Townhouse

open [...] * Active

* 1984 sq ft

and sleek cabinetry, making it perfect for both cooking and entertaining. The

Basics




Bathrooms Half: 1

Type: Residential, Townhouse
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Half baths: 1 half bath
Area: 1984 sq ft

View: None

County: Broward

Property details

Subdivision Name: LAUDERDALE

Property Features

Category: Residential, Townhouse
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2, 3 baths

Floors: 3 floors

Year built: 2005

Subdivision Name: LAUDERDALE

Parcel Number: 33315

Parking Features: TwoOrMoreSpaces,GarageDoorOpener Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans

Cooling Y/N: 1

Heating: Central

Pets Allowed: NoPetRestrictions,Yes

Stories Total: 3

Location Details

County Or Parish: Broward

Building Details

Architectural Style: Other
Covered Spaces: 2

Floor covering: Carpet, Tile

Garage Y/N: 1
Heating Y/N: 1

View: None

Construction Materials: Block

Garage Spaces: 2



Amenities & Features

Parking Features: Association Amenities: None
TwoOrMoreSpaces,GarageDoorOpener

Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans Exterior Features: Fence
Heating: Central Interior Features:

FirstFloorEntry,Other

Expenses, Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: $14,377 Tax Year: 2023
Miscellaneous

List Office Name: Lux Agency, LLC. Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional, FHA
Miscellaneous

Above Grade Virtual Tour URL:

Finished Area: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11696611

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Courtesy of

Office Name: Lux Agency, LLC.




